
Page 1 of 1

ARC Community Services, Inc.

Asian Pacific Islander Legal Outreach dba of 
Nihonmachi Lega

International Institute of Connecticut, Inc.

Justice Resource Institute

Karidat Social Services, Guma'' Esperansa

Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles

Safe Horizon, Inc.

Tapestri, Inc.

Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc.

The Coalition to Abolish Slavery & Trafficking

The Salvation Army

WI

CA

CT

MA

MP

CA

NY

GA

TX

CA

OH

 $300,000.00

 $400,000.00

 $400,000.00

 $149,999.00

 $400,000.00

 $300,000.00

 $400,000.00

 $300,000.00

 $300,000.00

 $400,000.00

 $369,086.00

Legal Name StateAward Amount

 $3,719,085.00Total Amount Awarded:

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Office for Victims of Crime

Program Office

 11 Number of Awards :

 $3,719,085.00Grand Total Award Amount: 11 Grand Total Award Count:

As of 09/30/2011

OJP Awards - By Solicitation and State

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

OVC FY 11 Services for Victims of Human Trafficking

Solicitation Title


